'‘Twas the Night Before Christmas or
Account of aVigit from S

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Time Of Day

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Time Of Day

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Animal

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurad

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

First Name Of A Person

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Season-S

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Adjective

Noun

Number

Adjective

Animal (Plura)

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Animal (Plural)

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun - Plurd

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

First Name Of A Person




98. Verb - Past Tense

99. Noun

100. Noun

101. Part Of Body

102. Part Of Body

103. Noun - Plural

104. Adjective

105. Noun - Plural

106. Verb - Past Tense

107. Part Of Body

108. Noun

109. Verb - Present EndsIning

110. Proper Noun

111. Part Of Body

112. Verb - Past Tense

113. Part Of Body

114. Adjective

115. Part Of Body

116. Noun - Plural

117. Part Of Body

118. Noun - Plural

119. Adjective

120. Adjective

121. Part Of Body

122. Verb - Past Tense




123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

Noun

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Color

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense




148. Part Of Body

149. Part Of Body

150. Verb - Base Form

151. Verb - Past Tense

152. Noun - Plural

153. Verb - Past Tense

154. Noun

155. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

156. Part Of Body

157. Verb - Present EndsInIng

158. Noun

159. Verb - Past Tense

160. Verb - Past Tense

161. Noun

162. Noun

163. Noun

164. Verb - Past Tense

165. Noun

166. Verb - Base Form

167. Verb - Past Tense

168. Noun

169. Adjective

170. Noun




'‘Twasthe Night Before Christmas or Account of aVigit from S

"Twas the Before Christmas
or Account of a from St Nicholas
by

Major Henry Livingston Jr. (1748-1828)

(previoudly believed to be by Clement Clarke Moore)

"Twas the before Christmas, when all through the

Not a was , Not even a :

The were by the with ,

In hopesthat St. soon would be there;

The were all in their

While of in their ;
And in her ,and | inmy ,

Had just down for a nap,

When out on the there arose such a ,

I from the to see what was the

Away



to the I likea

open the and up the
The on the of the
Gavethe of mid-day to objects below,
When, what to my should ,
But a ,and :
With a , SO and :
| knew in amoment it must be St.
More than his they
And he , and , and them by name;
"Now, I now, I now, and
!
On, I'on Ion, and
!
To the top of the I to the top of the !
Now away! away! away al!"




As

that before the

When they meet with an

So up to the house-top the they

With the

fly,

, mount to the sky,

full of , and St.

And then, in atwinkling, | heard on the

The

and of each

As| drew in my

, and was

Down the

too.

around,

with a

Hewasdressed all in

And his

, from his to his

A bundle of

he had on his

And he looked like a

His

just

were al with ashes and soot;

his

His

His

how

-- how they I his

were like , his

likea

was

up likea

And the

of his Was as

asthe



The of a he inhis

And the smoke it his like awreath;

He had a broad and a

That , when he like a bowlful of

He was and , aright ef,
Andl when | him, in spite of myself;

A wink of his and atwist of his ,

Soon gave me to know | had nothing to

He spoke not aword, but went straight to his work,

And al the ; then with a
And hisfinger aside of his ,

And a , up the chimney he

He to his , to his gavea :
And away they all like the down of a

But | heard him , erehe out of

CHRISTMASTOALL, AND TOALL A "




©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

