## 'Twas the Night Before Christmas or Account of a Visit from S

1.	Time Of Day
2.	Verb - Base Form
3.	First Name Of A Person
4.	Time Of Day
5.	Noun
6.	Noun
7.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
8.	Animal
9.	Noun - Plural
10.	Verb - Past Tense
11.	Noun
12.	Noun
13.	First Name Of A Person
14.	Noun - Plural
15.	Verb - Past Tense
16.	Adjective
17.	Noun - Plural
18.	Noun - Plural
19.	Noun - Plural
20.	Verb - Past Tense
21.	Part Of Body
22.	First Name Of A Person

23.	Noun
24.	Noun
25.	Verb - Past Tense
26.	Adjective
27.	Season-S
28.	Noun
29.	Noun
30.	Verb - Past Tense
31.	Noun
32.	Noun
33.	Noun
34.	Verb - Past Tense
35.	Noun
36.	Verb - Past Tense
37.	Noun - Plural
38.	Verb - Past Tense
39.	Noun
40.	Noun
41.	Noun
42.	Adjective
43.	Noun
44.	Noun
45.	Adjective
46.	Part Of Body
47.	Verb - Base Form

48.	Adjective
49.	Noun
50.	Number
51.	Adjective
52.	Animal (Plural)
53.	Adjective
54.	Adjective
55.	Noun
56.	Adjective
57.	Adjective
58.	First Name Of A Person
59.	Adjective
60.	Animal (Plural)
61.	Animal (Plural)
62.	Verb - Past Tense
63.	Verb - Past Tense
64.	Verb - Past Tense
65.	Verb - Past Tense
66.	First Name Of A Person
67.	First Name Of A Person
68.	First Name Of A Person
69.	First Name Of A Person
70.	First Name Of A Person
71.	First Name Of A Person
72.	First Name Of A Person

73.	First Name Of A Person
74.	Noun
75.	Noun
76.	Verb - Base Form
77.	Verb - Base Form
78.	Verb - Base Form
79.	Adjective
80.	Noun - Plural
81.	Adjective
82.	Noun
83.	Noun
84.	Animal (Plural)
85.	Verb - Past Tense
86.	Noun
87.	Noun - Plural
88.	First Name Of A Person
89.	Noun
90.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
91.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
92.	Adjective
93.	Noun
94.	Part Of Body
95.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
96.	Noun
97.	First Name Of A Person

98.	Verb - Past Tense
99.	Noun
100.	Noun
101.	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
103.	Noun - Plural
104.	Adjective
105.	Noun - Plural
	Verb - Past Tense
107.	Part Of Body
	Noun
109.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
110.	Proper Noun
111.	Part Of Body
112.	Verb - Past Tense
113.	Part Of Body
114.	Adjective
115.	Part Of Body
	Noun - Plural
117.	Part Of Body
118.	Noun - Plural
119.	Adjective
	Adjective
121.	Part Of Body
122.	Verb - Past Tense

123.	Noun
124.	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
126.	Color
127.	Noun
128.	Noun
129.	Noun
130.	Verb - Past Tense
131.	Adjective
	Part Of Body
	Verb - Past Tense
134.	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
	Adjective
	Adjective
138.	Part Of Body
	Verb - Past Tense
140.	Verb - Past Tense
141.	Noun
142.	Adjective
143.	Adjective
144.	Adjective
145.	Adjective
146.	Verb - Past Tense
147.	Verb - Past Tense

148.	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
	Verb - Base Form
	Verb - Past Tense
152.	Noun - Plural
153.	Verb - Past Tense
154.	Noun
	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
156.	Part Of Body
157.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
	Noun
159.	Verb - Past Tense
160.	Verb - Past Tense
161.	Noun
162.	Noun
	Noun
164.	Verb - Past Tense
165.	Noun
166.	Verb - Base Form
167.	Verb - Past Tense
168.	Noun
169.	Adjective
170.	Noun

## 'Twas the Night Before Christmas or Account of a Visit from $\boldsymbol{S}$

'Twas the	Time of Day	Before	e Christmas				
or Account of	a <u>Verb</u>	- Base Form	from St	First Name of a	Person	_ Nicholas	
by							
Major Henry L	Livingston	Jr. (1748-1	828)				
(previously be	lieved to b	e by Cleme	nt Clarke Mo	ore)			
'Twas the	Time of Day	before	Christmas, w	hen all throu	igh the _	Noun	
Not a Noun	nwas	S Verb - 1	Present ends in ING	, not eve	en a	Animal ;	
The Noun -	Plural	were	Verb - Past Tense	by the	Noun	with	Noun,
In hopes that S	t. Firs	st Name of a Perso	soon w	ould be ther	e;		
The Noun-	Plural	were	Verb - Past Tense	all	Adjective	in their	Noun - Plural ,
While Not	ın - Plural	of	Ioun - Plural	Verb - Pas	t Tense	in their	Part of Body ;
And First N	Jame of a Person	in he	<b>r</b> Noun	, and I in 1	my	Noun ,	
Had just	Verb - Past Tens	dow	n for a	Adjective	Seasor	nap,	
When out on the	ne <u>No</u>	un ther	re arose such a	a Noun	,		
I Verb - Past '	Tense	from the	Noun t	o see what w	as the	Noun	

Away

to the	Noun	Verb - Past Te	ense like a	Noun	,	
Verb -	- Past Tense	open the	Noun - Plural an	dVerb - `	Past Tense up	the <u>Noun</u> .
The	Noun OI	n the <u>Noun</u>	of theA	diective	Noun	
Gave the	Noun	of mid-day t	o objects below,			
When, wh	nat to my	<u>Adjective</u>	Part of Body	_ should	Verb - Base Form	,
But a	Adjective	Noun	_, andNumber		Adjective	Animal (plural)
With a	Adjective	Adjective	Noun	, so	Adjective and	d,
I knew in	a moment is	t must be St	First Name of a Person			
More	Adjective	thanAnir	nal (plural) his _	Animal (plu	ral) they	Verb - Past Tense ,
And he _	Verb - Past T	ense, and	Verb - Past Tense	, and	Verb - Past Tense	them by name;
"Now,	First Name of	a Person ! nov	W,First Name of ε	l Person	now,First No	nme of a Person and
First N	Name of a Person	!				
On,	First Name of a Pe	rson ! on	First Name of a Person	! on,	First Name of a Pe	rson and Firs
Name of a Pers	son					
To the top	o of the	Noun ! to th	ne top of the	Noun!		
Now	Verb - Base Forr	naway!	Verb - Base Form	away!	Verb - Base Form	away all!"

As	Adjective	Noun - Plural	that before the	Adjective	Noun	_ fly,	
When	they meet with	an Noun	_, mount to the sky,				
So up	to the house-to	p theAnimal (p	lural) they	Verb - Past Tense			
With t	he <u>Noun</u>	full of	oun - Plural, and St.	First Name of	a Person to	0.	
And th	nen, in a twinkl	ing, I heard on the	Noun				
The _	Verb - Present en	ds in ING and _	Verb - Present ends in INC	of each	Adjective	Noun	_·
As I d	rew in my	Part of Body , <b>a</b> l	nd was Verb - Preser	nt ends in ING	around,		
Down	the Noun	St First N	Tame of a Person	Verb - Past Tense	with a	Noun	
And h A bun	is <u>Noun - Plui</u> dle of <u>Noun</u>	were all he had	rom his Part of Bod  Adjective with  Verb - Past Tense  St Verb - Present ends i	ashes and soon	Part of Body	_,	
			Verb - Past Tense				
			Noun - Plural , his				
			Part of Body				
And th	1e Part of Rod	of his	Part of Body Was a	S Color	as the	Noun •	

The	Noun	_ of a	Noun	he	Verb - Past Tens	e Adjective	in his	Part of Body
And the	e smoke it _	Verb -	- Past Tense	his _	Part of Body	like a wreath;		
He had	a broad	Part of B	ody al	nd a	Adjective	Adjective	Part of Body	
That	Verb - Past	Tense	, when he	Ve	erb - Past Tense	_ like a bowlful of	Noun	
He was	Adjecti	ivea	nd	djective	, a right	Adjective	Adjective el	lf,
And I _	Verb - Pa	st Tense	_ when I	Verl	o - Past Tense	him, in spite of m	yself;	
A wink	of his	Part of Bod	<u>v</u> and	d a twist	of his	art of Body ,		
Soon ga	ave me to k	know I ha	d nothing	to	Verb - Base Form	;		
	Ke not a wo					e <b>n</b> <u>Verb - Past Tense</u>	with a	Noun
And	Verb - Prese	ent ends in INC	his	finger a	side of his	Part of Body		
And	Verb - Prese	ent ends in INC	3a_	Noun	, up the	chimney heve	erb - Past Tense	;
Не	Verb - Past Te	inset	o his	Noun	, to his	Noun gave a	Noun ,	
And aw	ay they all	Verl	o - Past Tense	like	e the down of	a Noun .		
But I he	eard him _	Verb - E	Base Form	, ere h	e Verb - Pa	st Tense out of _	Noun ,	
"A	djective	CHRIST	TMAS TO	ALL, A	ND TO ALL	A Noun!	11	

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.